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TIME MONDAY  TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY  FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY REMINDERS 
 
  
 
 2 Lap Lanes 
with 
reserva�on 
only and 
Open swim 
 
During Swim 
Lessons it is 

Lap Lane only 
with a 

reserva�on 
 

Hot Tub 
remains open 
during Aqua 
Fit and Swim 

Lessons 
 

If you are in 
the Hot Tub 
during Aqua 
Fit, please be 

quiet and 
keep 

conversa�ons 
to a 

minimum as 
the class 
needs to 

listen to the 
instructor 

5-6AM        

6-7AM        

7-8AM        

8-9AM        

Pool Closed 
    9-
10AM 

   8:30-
10:30am 

   

10-
11AM 

Aqua Fit 
Class 

10-11am 

 Aqua Fit  
Class 

10-11am 

 Aqua Fit 
Class 

10-11am 

Aqua Fit 
Class 

10-11am 

 

 

11-
12PM 

       

12-
1PM 

     Swim 
Lessons 

11am-2pm 

 

 

1-2PM        

2-3PM        

3-4PM        

4-5PM        

   

5-6PM  
 

Swim 
Lessons 

4pm-8pm 

  
 

Swim 
 Lessons  

4pm-8pm 

    

 
Aqua Fit 

 
Aqua Fit 

 

6-7PM  Class 
5:30-                         

6:30pm 

 Class 
5:30-                              

6:30pm 

   

    

7-8PM        
 

 

8-
8:30PM 

       


